Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Annual Meet
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level
3
4
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.12
2:34.54
2:40.52
2:37.19
2:37.70
2:41.98
2:39.22
2:48.91
2:48.57
2:47.94
2:51.64
2:54.74
2:50.83
2:52.39
2:57.29
3:02.92
3:21.80

Copyright 2024

543
485
516
511
472
497
416
418
423
396
375
402
391
359
327
244

22/12/113
16/11/13
22/09/13
26/05/13
13/04/13
16/02/13
07/10/12
24/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
08/05/11
12/02/11
27/11/10
10/07/10
13/02/10
14/02/09
09/02/08

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District Annual

Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Coventry

High Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry

High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



