Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.54	543	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.99	518	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.19	516	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.70	511	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.12	507	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.22	497	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.52	485	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:41.98	472	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:45.82	439	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:47.94	423	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:48.57	418	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.91	416	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:50.83	402	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:51.40	398	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:51.64	396	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.39	391	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.74	375	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:57.29	359		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.92	327		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
3:21.80	244		09/02/08	Wycombe District Annual	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:45.82	439	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
	2:51.40	398	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
Co	2:36.99 pyright 202	518 4	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.12	507	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:34.54	543	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:40.52	485	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:37.19	516	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.70	511	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:41.98	472	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.22	497	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.91	416	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.57	418	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.94	423	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:51.64	396	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.74	375	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:50.83	402	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:52.39	391	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.29	359		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.92	327		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
3:21.80	244		09/02/08	Wycombe District Annual	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS